a Portion of land in 
W i l m i n g t o n , M a s s-
achusetts, belonging to 
Albert P. Rounds and 
Others,' dated April 7, 
1951, Albert P. Rounds, 
Civil Engineer, recorded 
with Middlesex North 
District Deeds, Plan 
Book 81, Page 61. 

Containing ten thousand 
fourteen (10,014) square 
feet, according to said 
plan. 

The premises are con-
veyed subject to and 
with the benefit of all 
rights, rights of way, 
easements, appurte-
nances, reservations, 
restrictions, and layouts 
and takings of record, 
insofar as they are in

[...]

ing encumbrances of 
record which are in force 
and are appl icable, 
having priority over said 
mortgage, whether or 
not reference to such 
restrictions, easements, 
improvements, liens or 
encumbrances is made 
in the deed.

TERMS OF SALE:

A deposit of Fifteen 
Thousand ($15,000.00 ) 
Dollars by certified or 
bank check will be re-
quired to be paid by the 
purchaser at the time 
and place of sale. The 
balance is to be paid by 
certified or bank check 
at Harmon Law Offices, 
P.C., 150 Cal i fornia 
Street, Newton, Mass-
achusetts 02458, or by